
Project Manager: Kevin Poitra
Construction Manager: Kevin Poitra
*** To be added to this list, please email contracts@wsu.edu  and provide the following information:

Company Phone # E-Mail
Abadan Plan Center 509-747-2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com
Spokane Regional Plan Center 509-328-9600 projectinfo@plancenter.net
Construct Connect 513-458-5837 Amanda.Beyer@constructconnect.com
Contractor Plan Center (CPC) 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com
Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com
Reese Kuiper, Marlin Windows, Inc 509-535-3015 reese@marlinwindows.com
Ryan Kirkpatrick, Skanska USA Building, Inc. 206-496-4715 ryan.kirkpatrick@skanska.com
Ian Conley, Skanska USA Building, Inc. 206-726-8000 Ian.conley@skanska.com
Gabe Huges, Skanska USA Building, Inc. 206-379-6117 Gabriel.Hughes@skanska.com
Mike Wieck, Western Engineering Constructors 509-933-2000 mjw.western@gmail.com
Josh Hopkins, Timekey Glazing 816-365-3544 josh@timekey.us
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